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Voltage, 
Single Phase

Amps, 
Max Draw

Cord Plug 
Rating, 

Amps (UL)

220 28 30

220 36 50

Watts 
per Element

Total
Wattage

Tank 
Capacity,

Liters

2000 x 2 4000 7.7

2500 x 2 5000 12.3

Watts 
per Element

Total
Wattage

Tank 
Capacity,

Liters

700 x 2 1400 1.9 x 2

700 x 3 2100 1.9 x 3

Height         Width         Depth
(Inch / mm)

Machine 
Weight

(Lbs / Kgs)

Shipping 
Weight

(Lbs / Kgs)

Shipping
Dimensions

L x W x H (Inch / mm)

21 /
534

30 /
762

24 /
610

154 /
70

267 /
121

33 x 36 x 30 /
838 x 914 x 762

21 /
534

41 /
1042

24 /
610

190 /
86

343 /
156

33 x 46 x 30 /
838 x 1168 x 762

Direct Connection
(Compression)

3/8” OD

3/8” OD

MVP
Specifications

MVP2 MVP3

2-Group

2-Group

3-Group

3-Group

Electrical Steam Brew

Machine Dimensions Plumbing

	→ Certified by Intertek (ETL) for Sanitation to NSF / ANSI 4
	→ Certified by Intertek (ETL) for Electrical Safety to ANSI / UL 197
	→ Certified by Intertek (ETL) for Electrical Safety to CSA C22.2 No. 109
	→ Certified by KTR for Korean KC Mark
	→ Certified to IECEE CB Scheme
	→ CE Compliant (By request)
	→ C-Tick Compliant (By request)
	→ Sabre Compliant (By request)


