

MVP Specifications







MVP3

Electrical

Steam

Brew

Voltage, Single Phase	• , , , ,		Watts per Element	Total Wattage	Tank Capacity, Liters	Watts per Element	Total Wattage	Tank Capacity, Liters	
220	28	30	2000 x 2	4000	7.7	700 x 2	1400	1.9 x 2	
220	36	50	2500 x 2	5000	12.3	700 x 3	2100	1.9 x 3	

2-Group

3-Group

Machine Dimensions

Plumbing

	Height Width Depth (Inch / mm)		Machine Weight (Lbs / Kgs)	Weight (Lbs / Kgs)	Shipping Dimensions LxWxH(Inch/mm)	Direct Connection (Compression)	
2-Group	21/ 534	30 / 762	24 / 610	154 / 70	267 / 121	33 x 36 x 30 / 838 x 914 x 762	3/8" OD
3-Group	21/ 534	41 / 1042	24 / 610	190 / 86	343 / 156	33 x 46 x 30 / 838 x 1168 x 762	3/8" OD

- → Certified by Intertek (ETL) for Sanitation to NSF / ANSI 4
- → Certified by Intertek (ETL) for Electrical Safety to ANSI / UL 197
- → Certified by Intertek (ETL) for Electrical Safety to CSA C22.2 No. 109
- → Certified by KTR for Korean KC Mark
- \rightarrow Certified to IECEE CB Scheme
- → CE Compliant (By request)
- \rightarrow C-Tick Compliant (By request)
- → Sabre Compliant (By request)











